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
Featuring

"All Electric Kitchens"
-ft CARPETS
-A- DRAPES
-;V HEATED POOL

CAN BE RENTED
FURNISHED OR
UNFURNISHED

74647 Pennsylvania
FR 5-9776 * TE 1-4061

$95 MONTH
Beautiful deluxe ? bedroom or 1 
bedroom nnd den. 
W HEATED POOL 
ft W W CARPET
•ft DISPOSAL
•fa Drnpes
And many other custom features.
Completely redecorated, school child
OK

7733 CABRILLO AVE.

FA.8-6778 DA 5-025^

fa NEW! DELUXE -fa 
$74.50   $89.50
1 AND 1 BEDROOMS 
SPACIOUS - LUXURY

PRESTIGE
Near college, schools, 

shopplno and ciolf course.
ROYAL YUKON APTS.

16820 YUKON AVE. 
(between Crenshaw And Prairie)

DA 7-9003
$13 WEEK   One bedroom7apari- 

ment. Clean. Newly decorated. 
Close to school and transportation. 
Two children welcome. Monthly 
rates available. 20413 South Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2551

Apartment% for Rant

FOR RENT
$45 and up. FURNISHED 
and UNFURNISHED. Sin- 
gles, I, 2 and 3-bdrm» apts. 
Carports; newly redecorat­ 
ed inside and out. Near 
school playground. 
CHILDREN WELCOME 
Sheridan Gardens 

462 East 231st TE 4-7278

$18.25 WEEK
Roomy I-Bedroom 

Furnished Apartment 
2 Children Welcome

  DA 4-2553
$14.50 WEEK. Two room bachelor 

apartment. Full size kitchen. Suit­ 
able for couple. Near bus. Monthly 
r<»tes avnilnble. 20613 South Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-2553.

$75 NICE 1 Bdrm, hdw firs. 3 large 
rooms available Nov. A or 9th Dlsp. 
Sea 1510' i W. 205th St. Torranca 
off Western. Call PL 4-1591.

N 1C ELY~7urnished~J ~ bedroom", Thlld 
OK. Play yard. 1 blk to beach A 
school. Hollywood Riviera. 

FR 1-3730

|«5   2 6DRM 1"> baths. Furnished 
or unfurnished. Water & trash paid. 
Close in Torrance FR 1-6787.

$45   NICE 3 roorm close to every­ 
thing. Trash & water paid. 

DA 6 37?6

HURNISHED or'uNFURNrSHED ? 
children OK. 2 bedroom. 25116 Belle 
Porte Ave. DA 4-7404.

2-BDRM. duplex. $80. 25625 Oak St.,
Lomlta. Evts. nnd Sundays call

DA 6-J058

NICELY turn. 2-bdrm. Child ok. 
Play yard, I blk. to beach and 
school. Hollywood Riviera. Avail­ 
able Oct. 1. FR 1-3730.

Rooms for Rant 123

TORRANCE'S NEWEST HOTEL 
* LOW WEEKLY RATES ft 
PRIDE HOTEL, 18M CABRILLO

Rentals, Miscellaneous 131

WANTED to buy from owner. Home 
ar small Income property needing 
paint and repairs. 
Ed Booth FR .S-M33

WAREHOUSE space for rent. 1100
sq. ft. downtown area. PA 8-0930.

Purnlhire134

I WILL PAY all cash for your 2  
3   or 4 bedroom house. Call after
4 p.m. No brokers please. OS »-3294.

Stores and Offices for 
Rant or Lease 115

PROMINENT Business corner in Lo- 
mitt. 74' frontage on Niirbonn* A 
14 ft. on side street with 2 bed­ 
room living quarters. Eves. & Sun­ 
days call DA 4-2058.

Houses for Rant
116

THREE BEDROOMS. East Torranca.
Fenced yard- Chlldrg* OK. $87 
month. Call 0»Vj 0773 «r FR 2-2671.

J^BDRM, fenced yard. 2 children 
OK. Garage & patio. $100, lease. 
After 5 P.m. FR 18882 or PL 40725 
before 4 p.m.

nlce3bdrm, fu d I nlna 
room 1*-« baths, w.w< carpet, 
drapes FA Heat. Naar civic center. 
Available Nov. 10th, $160. FR 1-3454.

$45, BEAUTIFUL l-bdrmT h timeTWa t~ 
ural wood paneling, fireplace, ga­ 
rage. Trash (. water paid. Central 
Lomlta. DA 6-0254.

$45 1 BDRM. Rear, allay en­ 
trance downtown Torrance. 

FA 8-4684

Apartments for Rent
(Unfurnishtd) 119

DELUXE

Month's Rent Free
1 bedroom $89 50, wall to wall car­ 
peting, children's play area, near 
schools.

I6SO W. 226th St.
FA 8-6704

$65
Modern I-Bedroom

Garage, Mk floors, furnace and 
showar. Stova and lea box available, 
l-story with front and raar en­ 
trance. Spacious lawns. 
JO-SANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mtr.-1435 W. 21*th St.

__ FA 8-8502
$14.75 WEEK or $54.50 mo. Complete" 

ly redecorated. Naar bus & schools. 
2 Children welcome. 20613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4 25M.

CLEAN l-bdrm. apt. Reasonable. 
22321 S. Harvard 8lv« Tgrranca. 

DA 4-U5I

$7«_$75. TWO bedrooms. Carpeted. 
Snack Oar. Close to Freeway. 

FA 0-23«T

2 BDRM. duplex. Dlsp., taraga. Naar 
schools. 133* W. 211th St.
FA 8-4*03 ________fA JM1«t

2'-aDRM. duplex. ChlWrarTVfc!
$69.50 

DA 9 3578

1 I I BDRM . garb, dlsp , TV an­ 
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